@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

Zomerwedstrijd Hieronymus 2025

Roosendaal, 6-7-2025

Programmanr. 3
6-7-2025 - 13:35

Dames, 100m rugslag

2015 en ouder
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

2 Juul Walstra

3 Noor van der Ploeg

4 Annely Vriens

5 Suze van Oosterhout

Serie 2 van 3

1 Marjolein Klunne
2 Britt van der Ham
3 Pien Walstra

4 Rona Goverde

5 Jaylin Roks

Serie 3 van 3

1 Karlijn van der Schrier
Nadja Roovers

Isa Schellekens

Merel Phaff

2
3
4
5 Elizabeth Engelbrecht

vereniging

De Treffers
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
wzv

Hieronymus
wzv

De Treffers
Hieronymus
Hieronymus

Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Zegenwerp
Z&PV Nuenen
SBC2000

inschrijftijd

1:26.45
1:25.20
1:26.43
1:33.24

1:24.57
1:20.48
1:13.53
1:16.16
1:24.40

1:10.14
1:06.33
1:04.36
1:04.48
1:09.43

201400136
201201694
200505238
201101758

197101098
200801320
201101034
200900298
201300620

200900834
199800798
200002330
200100434
200604916

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82540
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